Price List
Effective 5th Feb, 2026
Important Note: This price list supersedes all
previous �price lists releasedso far and any price list
existing �before this date shall stand cancelled.
�All prices are List Price exclusive of GST.
Technology
�Packed to

Osafe RCCB & RCBO	................................................................................................................................................................	 19
Osafe Distribution Boards	 ....................................................................................................................................................	 21
Modular Switches - Edeno	 ...................................................................................................................................................	 22
Modular Switches - Smart	 ....................................................................................................................................................	 27
Tuff - Solo Switches	.................................................................................................................................................................	 37
Modular Accessories - Smarters	.........................................................................................................................................	 38
INDERSONS, S-11 Rajouri Garden, New Delhi 110027 email: sales@indersonsindia.com
1 Price List
Effective 5th Feb, 2026
HSN Code: 85362030Techno ‘N’ Miniature Circuit Breakers (MCB)
ISI marked 240/415 V 50Hz. Breaking capacity 10KA.
*D curve price on request.
Rating Amps Item Code List Price
Unit (`) Item Code List Price
Unit (`)
0.5-5A NTSPB0.5-5 ----- NTSPC0.5-5 522
6-32A NTSPB6-32 279 NTSPC6-32 297
40A NTSPB40 684 NTSPC40 684
50-63A NTSPB50-63 738 NTSPC50-63 738
Rating Amps Item Code List Price
Unit (`) Item Code List Price
Unit (`)
0.5-5A NTSPNB0.5-5 ----- NTSPNC0.5-5 1260
6-32A NTSPNB6-32 891 NTSPNC6-32 891
40A NTSPNB40 1386 NTSPNC40 1386
50-63A NTSPNB50-63 1566 NTSPNC50-63 1566
Rating Amps Item Code List Price
Unit (`) Item Code List Price
Unit (`)
0.5-5A NTDPB0.5-5 ----- NTDPC0.5-5 1377
6-32A NTDPB6-32 972 NTDPC6-32 990
40A NTDPB40 1464 NTDPC40 1530
50-63A NTDPB50-63 1617 NTDPC50-63 1701
Rating Amps Item Code List Price
Unit (`) Item Code List Price
Unit (`)
0.5-5A NTTPB0.5-5 ----- NTTPC0.5-5 1827
6-32A NTTPB6-32 ----- NTTPC6-32 1584
40A NTTPB40 ----- NTTPC40 2232
50-63A NTTPB50-63 ----- NTTPC50-63 2583
Rating Amps Item Code List Price
Unit (`) Item Code List Price
Unit (`)
0.5-5A NTTPNB0.5-5 ----- NTTPNC0.5-5 2385
6-32A NTTPNB6-32 ----- NTTPNC6-32 2070
40A NTTPNB40 ----- NTTPNC40 2637
50-63A NTTPNB50-63 ----- NTTPNC50-63 2781
Rating Amps Item Code List Price
Unit (`) Item Code List Price
Unit (`)
0.5-5A NTFPB0.5-5 ----- NTFPC0.5-5 2628
6-32A NTFPB6-32 ----- NTFPC6-32 2151
40A NTFPB40 ----- NTFPC40 2916
50-63A NTFPB50-63 ----- NTFPC50-63 3105
Single Pole
Single Pole + N
Double Pole
Three Pole

Ref. Std. IEC 60947-2 240/415V 50Hz Breaking Capacity 10KA
Techno ‘N’ Isolator
Double Pole Three Pole Four Pole
Rating Amps. Item Code List Price
Unit (`) Item Code List Price
Unit (`) Item Code List Price
Unit (`)
40A NTIDP40 630 NTITP40 1242 NTIFP40 1395
63A NTIDP63 792 NTITP63 1323 NTIFP63 1512
80A TIDP80 945 TITP80 1575 TIFP80 1827
100A TIDP100 963 TITP100 1603 TIFP100 1845
125A TIDP125 1017 TITP125 1678 TIFP125 2007
Rating Amps. Item Code List Price
Unit (`) Item Code List Price
Unit (`)
0.5-5 Amp NTSPDCC0.5-5 603 NTDPDCC0.5-5 1456
SP 06 - 32Amp NTSPDCC06-32 576 NTDPDCC06-32 1116
SP 40 Amp NTSPDCC40 765 NTDPDCC40 1539
SP 50 - 63 Amp NTSPDCC50-63 882 NTDPDCC50-63 1798
Technology packed to
Protect your home
DC MCB upto 220 VDC
Single Pole DC Double Pole DC
Miniature
Circuit
Breakers 10kA
Item Code Description List Price
Unit (`)
NTSPC80 NEW TECHNO MCB C CURVE SP 80 AMP 2718
NTSPC100 NEW TECHNO MCB C CURVE SP 100 AMP 3013
NTSPC125 NEW TECHNO MCB C CURVE SP 125 AMP 3643
NTDPC80 NEW TECHNO MCB C CURVE DP 80 AMP 6372
NTDPC100 NEW TECHNO MCB C CURVE DP 100 AMP 6759
NTDPC125 NEW TECHNO MCB C CURVE DP 125 AMP 7398
NTTPC80 NEW TECHNO MCB C CURVE TP 80 AMP 9158
NTTPC100 NEW TECHNO MCB C CURVE TP 100 AMP 9882
NTTPC125 NEW TECHNO MCB C CURVE TP 125 AMP 10728
NTFPC80 NEW TECHNO MCB C CURVE FP 80 AMP 12075
NTFPC100 NEW TECHNO MCB C CURVE FP 100 AMP 12429
NTFPC125 NEW TECHNO MCB C CURVE FP 125 AMP 14105
INDERSONS, S-11 Rajouri Garden, New Delhi 110027 email: sales@indersonsindia.com
3 Price List
Effective 5th Feb, 2026
Techno MCB - Changeover Switch

63A 63DP100mA 4662 63FP100mA 4815
63A 63DP300mA 4662 63FP300mA 4815
80A 80DP30mA 8235 80FP30mA 8946
80A 80DP100mA 8235 80FP100mA 8946
80A 80DP300mA 8235 80FP300mA 8946
100A 100DP30mA 9279 100FP30mA 11340
100A 100DP100mA 9279 100FP100mA 11340
100A 100DP300mA 9279 100FP300mA 11340
Double Pole
Double Pole
Four Pole
Four Pole
Senstivity Rating Amps Item Code List Price
Unit (`)
30mA
16A HRCBOSN16-30 3829
25A HRCBOSN25-30 3829
32A HRCBOSN32-30 4199
40A HRCBOSN40-30 4561
100mA
16A HRCBOSN16-100 3829
25A HRCBOSN25-100 3829
32A HRCBOSN32-100 4199
40A HRCBOSN40-100 4561
300mA
16A HRCBOSN16-300 3829
25A HRCBOSN25-300 3829
32A HRCBOSN32-300 4199
40A HRCBOSN40-300 4561
SPN
MCB
RCCB & RCBO
INDERSONS, S-11 Rajouri Garden, New Delhi 110027 email: sales@indersonsindia.com
4Price List
Effective 5th Feb, 2026
HSN Code: 85362040Residual Current Operated Circuit Breakers (RCBO)
Electronic Type AC - 10kA with Double & Four pole - ‘C’ Curve
Senstivity
Rating
Amps
Item Code List Price
Unit (`) Item Code List Price
Unit (`)
30mA
6A HRCBODPCE6-30 5099 HRCBOFPCE6-30 8585
10A HRCBODPCE10-30 5099 HRCBOFPCE10-30 8585
16A HRCBODPCE16-30 5099 HRCBOFPCE16-30 8585
20A HRCBODPCE20-30 5099 HRCBOFPCE20-30 8585
25A HRCBODPCE25-30 5099 HRCBOFPCE25-30 8585
32A HRCBODPCE32-30 5099 HRCBOFPCE32-30 8585
40A HRCBODPCE40-30 5404 HRCBOFPCE40-30 8992
50A HRCBODPCE50-30 5627 HRCBOFPCE50-30 9307
63A HRCBODPCE63-30 5627 HRCBOFPCE63-30 9307
100mA
6A HRCBODPCE6-100 5099 HRCBOFPCE6-100 8585
10A HRCBODPCE10-100 5099 HRCBOFPCE10-100 8585
16A HRCBODPCE16-100 5099 HRCBOFPCE16-100 8585
20A HRCBODPCE20-100 5099 HRCBOFPCE20-100 8585
25A HRCBODPCE25-100 5099 HRCBOFPCE25-100 8585
32A HRCBODPCE32-100 5099 HRCBOFPCE32-100 8585
40A HRCBODPCE40-100 5404 HRCBOFPCE40-100 8992
50A HRCBODPCE50-100 5627 HRCBOFPCE50-100 9307
63A HRCBODPCE63-100 5627 HRCBOFPCE63-100 9307
300mA
6A HRCBODPCE6-300 5099 HRCBOFPCE6-300 8585
10A HRCBODPCE10-300 5099 HRCBOFPCE10-300 8585
16A HRCBODPCE16-300 5099 HRCBOFPCE16-300 8585
20A HRCBODPCE20-300 5099 HRCBOFPCE20-300 8585
25A HRCBODPCE25-300 5099 HRCBOFPCE25-300 8585
32A HRCBODPCE32-300 5099 HRCBOFPCE32-300 8585
40A HRCBODPCE40-300 5404 HRCBOFPCE40-300 8992
50A HRCBODPCE50-300 5627 HRCBOFPCE50-300 9307
63A HRCBODPCE63-300 5627 HRCBOFPCE63-300 9307
Double Pole Four Pole
RCBO
MCB Accessories
(Factory fitted only)

6-32A NRFPB6-32 ----- NRFPC6-32 1854
40A NRFPB40 ----- NRFPC40 2412
50-63A NRFPB50-63 ----- NRFPC50-63 2718
Rating
Amps. Item Code List Price
Unit (`) Item Code List Price
Unit (`) Item Code List Price
Unit (`)
40A NRIDP40 567 NRITP40 1053 NRIFP40 1260
63A NRIDP63 711 NRITP63 1188 NRIFP63 1323
Miniature
Circuit
Breakers 6kA
Rating Amps Item Code Description List Price
Unit (`)
0.6A HACCLSN30-0.6 ACO WITH CURRENT LIMITER -0.6A 2007
1.5A HACCLSN30-1.5 ACO WITH CURRENT LIMITER -1.5A 2007
2.5A HACCLSN30-2.5 ACO WITH CURRENT LIMITER -2.5A 2007
3.0A HACCLSN30-3.0 ACO WITH CURRENT LIMITER -3.0A 2007
4.0A HACCLSN30-4.0 ACO WITH CURRENT LIMITER -4.0A 2007
5.0A HACCLSN30-5.0 ACO WITH CURRENT LIMITER -5.0A 2007
6.0A HACCLSN30-6.0 ACO WITH CURRENT LIMITER -6.0A 2007
8.0A HACCLSN30-8.0 ACO WITH CURRENT LIMITER -8.0A 2007
10A HACCLSN30-10 ACO WITH CURRENT LIMITER -10A 2007
20A HACCLSN30-20 ACO WITH CURRENT LIMITER -20A 2583
30A HACCLSN30-30 ACO WITH CURRENT LIMITER -30A 2583
INDERSONS, S-11 Rajouri Garden, New Delhi 110027 email: sales@indersonsindia.com
6Price List
Effective 5th Feb, 2026
HSN Code: 85371000

Osäfe MCB SP B Curve 50 Amp O1B50 12 881
Osäfe MCB SP B Curve 63 Amp O1B63 12 881
Description Item Code Packing
Qty.
List Price
Unit (`)
Osäfe MCB SP C Curve 0.5-5 Amp O1C0.5-5 12 558
Osäfe MCB SP C Curve 06-32 Amp O1C6-32 12 360
Osäfe MCB SP C Curve 40 Amp O1C40 12 788
Osäfe MCB SP C Curve 50-63 Amp O1C50-63 12 834
Description Item Code Packing
Qty.
List Price
Unit (`)
Osäfe MCB SPN B Curve 06-32 Amp O1NB6-32 6 1057
Osäfe MCB SPN B Curve 40 Amp O1NB40 6 1557
Osäfe MCB SPN B Curve 50 Amp O1NB50 6 1807
Osäfe MCB SPN B Curve 63 Amp O1NB63 6 1807
Description Item Code Packing
Qty.
List Price
Unit (`)
Osäfe MCB DP B Curve 06-32 Amp O2B6-32 6 1143
Osäfe MCB DP B Curve 40 Amp O2B40 6 1696
Osäfe MCB DP B Curve 50 Amp O2B50 6 1891
Osäfe MCB DP B Curve 63 Amp O2B63 6 1891
Single Pole B Curve
Single Pole C Curve
Single Pole Neutral B Curve
Double Pole B Curve
INDERSONS, S-11 Rajouri Garden, New Delhi 110027 email: sales@indersonsindia.com
15 Price List
Effective 5th Feb, 2026
Miniature
Circuit
Breakers 10kA
Description Item Code Packing
Qty.
List Price
Unit (`)
Osäfe MCB SPN C Curve 0.5-5 Amp O1NC0.5-5 6 1386
Osäfe MCB SPN C Curve 06-32 Amp O1NC6-32 6 1083
Osäfe MCB SPN C Curve 40 Amp O1NC40 6 1492
Osäfe MCB SPN C Curve 50-63 Amp O1NC50-63 6 1724
Description Item Code Packing
Qty.
List Price
Unit (`)
Osäfe MCB DP C Curve 0.5-5 Amp O2C0.5-5 6 1483
Osäfe MCB DP C Curve 06-32 Amp O2C6-32 6 1143
Osäfe MCB DP C Curve 40 Amp O2C40 6 1752
Osäfe MCB DP C Curve 50-63 Amp O2C50-63 6 1882
Description Item Code Packing
Qty.
List Price
Unit (`)
Osäfe MCB TP C Curve 0.5-5 Amp O3C0.5-5 4 2113
Osäfe MCB TP C Curve 06-32 Amp O3C6-32 4 1826
Osäfe MCB TP C Curve 40Amp O3C40 4 2521
Osäfe MCB TP C Curve 50-63Amp O3C50-63 4 2989
Description Item Code Packing
Qty.
List Price
Unit (`)
Osäfe MCB TPN C Curve 0.5-5 Amp O3NC.5-5 3 2744
Osäfe MCB TPN C Curve 06-32 Amp O3NC6-32 3 2243
Osäfe MCB TPN C Curve 40Amp O3NC40 3 3050
Osäfe MCB TPN C Curve 50-63Amp O3NC50-63 3 3244
Description Item Code Packing
Qty.
List Price
Unit (`)
Osäfe MCB FP C Curve 0.5-5 Amp O4C0.5-5 3 3003
Osäfe MCB FP C Curve 06-32 Amp O4C6-32 3 2481
Osäfe MCB FP C Curve 40Amp O4C40 3 3358
Osäfe MCB FP C Curve 50-63Amp O4C50-63 3 3601
Single Pole Neutral C Curve
Double Pole C Curve
Three Pole C Curve
Three Pole Neutral C Curve
Four Pole C Curve
INDERSONS, S-11 Rajouri Garden, New Delhi 110027 email: sales@indersonsindia.com
16Price List
Effective 5th Feb, 2026
Osäfe Miniature Circuit Breakers (MCB)
Osäfe Isolator
Ref. Standard IEC 60947-3
Miniature
Circuit
Breakers 10kA
Description Item Code Packing
Qty.
List Price
Unit (`)
Osäfe MCB SP D Curve 0.5-5 Amp O1D0.5-5 12 574
Osäfe MCB SP D Curve 06-32 Amp O1D6-32 12 491
Osäfe MCB SP D Curve 40Amp O1D40 12 862
Osäfe MCB SP D Curve 50-63Amp O1D50-63 12 880
Description Item Code Packing
Qty.
List Price
Unit (`)
Osäfe Isolator DP 40Amp O2ISB40 6 779
Osäfe Isolator DP 63Amp O2ISB63 6 964
Description Item Code Packing
Qty.
List Price
Unit (`)
Osäfe Isolator TP 40Amp O3ISB40 4 1313
Osäfe Isolator TP 63Amp O3ISB63 4 1436
Description Item Code Packing
Qty.
List Price
Unit (`)
Osäfe Isolator FP 40Amp O4ISB40 3 1586
Osäfe Isolator FP 63Amp O4ISB63 3 1683
Description Item Code Packing
Qty.
List Price
Unit (`)
Osäfe MCB DP D Curve 0.5-5 Amp O2D0.5-5 6 1479
Osäfe MCB DP D Curve 06-32 Amp O2D6-32 6 1226
Osäfe MCB DP D Curve 40Amp O2D40 6 1749
Osäfe MCB DP D Curve 50-63Amp O2D50-63 6 2063
Description Item Code Packing
Qty.
List Price
Unit (`)
Osäfe MCB TP D Curve 0.5-5 Amp O3D.5-5 4 2063
Osäfe MCB TP D Curve 06-32 Amp O3D6-32 4 1849
Osäfe MCB TP D Curve 40Amp O3D40 4 2521
Osäfe MCB TP D Curve 50-63Amp O3D50-63 4 2861
Description Item Code Packing
Qty.
List Price
Unit (`)
Osäfe MCB FP D Curve 0.5-5 Amp O4D0.5-5 3 2948
Osäfe MCB FP D Curve 06-32 Amp O4D6-32 3 2452
Osäfe MCB FP D Curve 40Amp O4D40 3 3387
Osäfe MCB FP D Curve 50-63Amp O4D50-63 3 3834
Single Pole D Curve
Double Pole Isolator
Double Pole D Curve
Three Pole D Curve
Four Pole D Curve
Three Pole Isolator
Four Pole Isolator
INDERSONS, S-11 Rajouri Garden, New Delhi 110027 email: sales@indersonsindia.com
17 Price List
Effective 5th Feb, 2026
Osäfe MCB Accessories
Description Item Code List Price
Unit (`)
Osäfe Auxiliary Contact 1 NO +1 NC OAUX1NO+1NC 732
Osäfe Shunt Trip 230V / 415V AC OSHUNT 943
Osäfe Under Voltage 230V / 415V AC ----- 943
Auxiliary Contact
Osäfe Isolator - Double Break
MCB Isolator
& Changeover
Description Item Code Packing
Qty.
List Price
Unit (`)
Osafe ISOLATOR DOUBLE BREAK DP 80A O2IDB80 6 1265
Osafe ISOLATOR DOUBLE BREAK DP 100A O2IDB100 6 1284
Osafe ISOLATOR DOUBLE BREAK DP 125A O2IDB125 6 1363
Description Item Code Packing
Qty.
List Price
Unit (`)
Osäfe DP MCB Changeover Switch 25 Amp O2CO25 6 1694
Osäfe DP MCB Changeover Switch 32 Amp O2CO32 6 2122
Osäfe DP MCB Changeover Switch 40 Amp O2CO40 6 2122
Osäfe DP MCB Changeover Switch 63 Amp O2CO63 6 2511
Description Item Code Packing
Qty.
List Price
Unit (`)
Osäfe FP MCB Changeover Switch 25 Amp O4CO25 3 2763
Osäfe FP MCB Changeover Switch 25 Amp O4CO32 3 4068
Osäfe FP MCB Changeover Switch 40 Amp O4CO40 3 4068
Osäfe FP MCB Changeover Switch 63 Amp O4CO63 3 4847
Description Item Code Packing
Qty.
List Price
Unit (`)
Osafe ISOLATOR DOUBLE BREAK TP 80A O3IDB80 4 1800
Osafe ISOLATOR DOUBLE BREAK TP 100A O3IDB100 4 1929
Osafe ISOLATOR DOUBLE BREAK TP 125A O3IDB125 4 2092
Description Item Code Packing
Qty.
List Price
Unit (`)
Osafe ISOLATOR DOUBLE BREAK FP 80A O4IDB80 3 2325
Osafe ISOLATOR DOUBLE BREAK FP 100A O4IDB100 3 2433
Osafe ISOLATOR DOUBLE BREAK FP 125A O4IDB125 3 2540
Double Pole Isolator
Double Pole MCB Changeover
Four Pole MCB Changeover
Three Pole Isolator
Four Pole Isolator
Osäfe MCB Changeover Switch
Ref. Standard IEC 60947-3
INDERSONS, S-11 Rajouri Garden, New Delhi 110027 email: sales@indersonsindia.com
18Price List
Effective 5th Feb, 2026
Description Item Code Packing
Qty.
List Price
Unit (`)
Osäfe Single Pole 0.5-5 Amp DC O1DC0.5-05 12 939
Osäfe Single Pole 06-32 Amp DC O1DC6-32 12 702
Osäfe Single Pole 40 Amp DC O1DC40 12 1196
Osäfe Single Pole 50-63 Amp DC O1DC63 12 1242
Description Item Code Packing
Qty.
List Price
Unit (`)
Osäfe Double Pole 0.5-5 Amp DC O2DC0.5-05 6 1401
Osäfe Double Pole 06-32 Amp DC O2DC6-32 6 1303
Osäfe Double Pole 40 Amp DC O2DC40 6 2286
Osäfe Double Pole 50-63 Amp DC O2DC63 6 2364
Description Item Code Packing
Qty.
List Price
Unit (`)
Osafe MCB SP DC C CURVE 6 Amp -250V O1DCC6-250 12 677
Osafe MCB SP DC C CURVE 10 Amp -250V O1DCC10-250 12 677
Osafe MCB SP DC C CURVE 12 Amp -250V O1DCC12-250 12 677
Osafe MCB SP DC C CURVE 16 Amp -250V O1DCC16-250 12 677
Osafe MCB SP DC C CURVE 20 Amp -250V O1DCC20-250 12 677
Osafe MCB SP DC C CURVE 25 Amp -250V O1DCC25-250 12 677
Osafe MCB SP DC C CURVE 32 Amp -250V O1DCC32-250 12 677
Osafe MCB SP DC C CURVE 40 Amp -250V O1DCC40-250 12 1196
Osafe MCB SP DC C CURVE 50 Amp -250V O1DCC50-250 12 1242
Osafe MCB SP DC C CURVE 63 Amp -250V O1DCC63-250 12 1242
Description Item Code Packing
Qty.
List Price
Unit (`)
Osafe MCB DP DC C CURVE 6 Amp -500V O2DCC6-500 6 1409
Osafe MCB DP DC C CURVE 10 Amp -500V O2DCC10-500 6 1409
Osafe MCB DP DC C CURVE 12 Amp -500V O2DCC12-500 6 1409
Osafe MCB DP DC C CURVE 16 Amp -500V O2DCC16-500 6 1409
Osafe MCB DP DC C CURVE 20 Amp -500V O2DCC20-500 6 1409
Osafe MCB DP DC C CURVE 25 Amp -500V O2DCC25-500 6 1409
Osafe MCB DP DC C CURVE 32 Amp -500V O2DCC32-500 6 1409
Osafe MCB DP DC C CURVE 40 Amp -500V O2DCC40-500 6 2502
Osafe MCB DP DC C CURVE 50 Amp -500V O2DCC50-500 6 2586
Osafe MCB DP DC C CURVE 63 Amp -500V O2DCC63-500 6 2586
Single Pole MCB Suitable for DC Voltage upto 220V
Double Pole MCB Suitable for DC Voltage upto 220V
DC MCB Single Pole 250V
DC MCB Double Pole 500V
Osäfe Miniature Circuit Breakers (MCB)
Suitable for DC Applications
Description Item Code Packing
Qty.
List Price
Unit (`)
Osafe MCB FP DC C CURVE 6 Amp -1000V O4DCC6-1000 3 2697
Osafe MCB FP DC C CURVE 10 Amp -1000V O4DCC10-1000 3 2697
Osafe MCB FP DC C CURVE 12 Amp -1000V O4DCC12-1000 3 2697
Osafe MCB FP DC C CURVE 16 Amp -1000V O4DCC16-1000 3 2697
Osafe MCB FP DC C CURVE 20 Amp -1000V O4DCC20-1000 3 2697
Osafe MCB FP DC C CURVE 25 Amp -1000V O4DCC25-1000 3 2697
Osafe MCB FP DC C CURVE 32 Amp -1000V O4DCC32-1000 3 2697
Osafe MCB FP DC C CURVE 40 Amp -1000V O4DCC40-1000 3 4783
Osafe MCB FP DC C CURVE 50 Amp -1000V O4DCC50-1000 3 4978
Osafe MCB FP DC C CURVE 63 Amp -1000V O4DCC63-1000 3 4978
DC MCB Four Pole 1000V
MCB for
DC
Application
INDERSONS, S-11 Rajouri Garden, New Delhi 110027 email: sales@indersonsindia.com
19 Price List
Effective 5th Feb, 2026
Osäfe Residual Current Circuit Breakers with Over Current Protection
Single Pole Netural RCBO (2M)
Description Item Code Packing
Qty.
List Price
Unit (`)
Osäfe RCBO SPN 16A 30mA C TYPE 10KA OHRCBOSN16-30 1 4088
Osäfe RCBO SPN 16A 100mA C TYPE 10KA OHRCBOSN16-100 1 4088
Osäfe RCBO SPN 16A 300mA C TYPE 10KA OHRCBOSN16-300 1 4088
Osäfe RCBO SPN 25A 30mA C TYPE 10KA OHRCBOSN25-30 1 4041
Osäfe RCBO SPN 25A 100mA C TYPE 10KA OHRCBOSN25-100 1 4041
Osäfe RCBO SPN 25A 300mA C TYPE 10KA OHRCBOSN25-300 1 4149
Osäfe RCBO SPN 40A 30mA C TYPE 10KA OHRCBOSN40-30 1 4857
Osäfe RCBO SPN 40A 100mA C TYPE 10KA OHRCBOSN40-100 1 4857
Osäfe RCBO SPN 40A 300mA C TYPE 10KA OHRCBOSN40-300 1 4857
Osäfe Residual Current Circuit Breakers
RCCB & RCBO
Description Item Code Packing
Qty.

Osäfe 63A RCCB-4Pole 30mA O63FP30mA 1 5292
Osäfe 63A RCCB-4Pole 100mA O63FP100mA 1 5499
Osäfe 63A RCCB-4Pole 300mA O63FP300mA 1 5499
Double Pole RCCB
Four Pole RCCB
HSN Code: 85362040
INDERSONS, S-11 Rajouri Garden, New Delhi 110027 email: sales@indersonsindia.com
20Price List
Effective 5th Feb, 2026
Double Pole RCBO (2M)
Four Pole RCBO (4M)
Description Item Code Packing
Qty.
List Price
Unit (`)
Osafe RCBO DP 6A 30mA C TYPE 10KA Electronic OHRCBODPCE6-30 1 6861
Osafe RCBO DP 10A 30mA C TYPE 10KA Electronic OHRCBODPCE10-30 1 6861
Osafe RCBO DP 16A 30mA C TYPE 10KA Electronic OHRCBODPCE16-30 1 6861
Osafe RCBO DP 20A 30mA C TYPE 10KA Electronic OHRCBODPCE20-30 1 6861
Osafe RCBO DP 25A 30mA C TYPE 10KA Electronic OHRCBODPCE25-30 1 6861
Osafe RCBO DP 32A 30mA C TYPE 10KA Electronic OHRCBODPCE32-30 1 6861
Osafe RCBO DP 40A 30mA C TYPE 10KA Electronic OHRCBODPCE40-30 1 8974
Osafe RCBO DP 50A 30mA C TYPE 10KA Electronic OHRCBODPCE50-30 1 8974
Osafe RCBO DP 63A 30mA C TYPE 10KA Electronic OHRCBODPCE63-30 1 8974
Osafe RCBO DP 6A 100mA C TYPE 10KA Electronic OHRCBODPCE6-100 1 6861
Osafe RCBO DP 10A 100mA C TYPE 10KA Electronic OHRCBODPCE10-100 1 6861
Osafe RCBO DP 16A 100mA C TYPE 10KA Electronic OHRCBODPCE16-100 1 6861
Osafe RCBO DP 20A 100mA C TYPE 10KA Electronic OHRCBODPCE20-100 1 6861
Osafe RCBO DP 25A 100mA C TYPE 10KA Electronic OHRCBODPCE25-100 1 6861
Osafe RCBO DP 32A 100mA C TYPE 10KA Electronic OHRCBODPCE32-100 1 6861
Osafe RCBO DP 40A 100mA C TYPE 10KA Electronic OHRCBODPCE40-100 1 8974
Osafe RCBO DP 50A 100mA C TYPE 10KA Electronic OHRCBODPCE50-100 1 8974
Osafe RCBO DP 63A 100mA C TYPE 10KA Electronic OHRCBODPCE63-100 1 8974
Osafe RCBO DP 6A 300mA C TYPE 10KA Electronic OHRCBODPCE6-300 1 6861
Osafe RCBO DP 10A 300mA C TYPE 10KA Electronic OHRCBODPCE10-300 1 6861
Osafe RCBO DP 16A 300mA C TYPE 10KA Electronic OHRCBODPCE16-300 1 6861
Osafe RCBO DP 20A 300mA C TYPE 10KA Electronic OHRCBODPCE20-300 1 6861
Osafe RCBO DP 25A 300mA C TYPE 10KA Electronic OHRCBODPCE25-300 1 6861
Osafe RCBO DP 32A 300mA C TYPE 10KA Electronic OHRCBODPCE32-300 1 6861
Osafe RCBO DP 40A 300mA C TYPE 10KA Electronic OHRCBODPCE40-300 1 8974
Osafe RCBO DP 50A 300mA C TYPE 10KA Electronic OHRCBODPCE50-300 1 8974
Osafe RCBO DP 63A 300mA C TYPE 10KA Electronic OHRCBODPCE63-300 1 8974
Description Item Code Packing
Qty.
List Price
Unit (`)
Osafe RCBO FP 6A 30mA C TYPE 10KA Electronic OHRCBOFPCE6-30 1 11007
Osafe RCBO FP 10A 30mA C TYPE 10KA Electronic OHRCBOFPCE10-30 1 11007
Osafe RCBO FP 16A 30mA C TYPE 10KA Electronic OHRCBOFPCE16-30 1 11007
Osafe RCBO FP 20A 30mA C TYPE 10KA Electronic OHRCBOFPCE20-30 1 11007
Osafe RCBO FP 25A 30mA C TYPE 10KA Electronic OHRCBOFPCE25-30 1 11007
Osafe RCBO FP 32A 30mA C TYPE 10KA Electronic OHRCBOFPCE32-30 1 11007
Osafe RCBO FP 40A 30mA C TYPE 10KA Electronic OHRCBOFPCE40-30 1 14396
Osafe RCBO FP 50A 30mA C TYPE 10KA Electronic OHRCBOFPCE50-30 1 14396
Osafe RCBO FP 63A 30mA C TYPE 10KA Electronic OHRCBOFPCE63-30 1 14396
Osafe RCBO FP 6A 100mA C TYPE 10KA Electronic OHRCBOFPCE6-100 1 11007
Osafe RCBO FP 10A 100mA C TYPE 10KA Electronic OHRCBOFPCE10-100 1 11007
Osafe RCBO FP 16A 100mA C TYPE 10KA Electronic OHRCBOFPCE16-100 1 11007
Osafe RCBO FP 20A 100mA C TYPE 10KA Electronic OHRCBOFPCE20-100 1 11007
Osafe RCBO FP 25A 100mA C TYPE 10KA Electronic OHRCBOFPCE25-100 1 11007
Osafe RCBO FP 32A 100mA C TYPE 10KA Electronic OHRCBOFPCE32-100 1 11007
Osafe RCBO FP 40A 100mA C TYPE 10KA Electronic OHRCBOFPCE40-100 1 14396
Osafe RCBO FP 50A 100mA C TYPE 10KA Electronic OHRCBOFPCE50-100 1 14396
Osafe RCBO FP 63A 100mA C TYPE 10KA Electronic OHRCBOFPCE63-100 1 14396
Osafe RCBO FP 6A 300mA C TYPE 10KA Electronic OHRCBOFPCE6-300 1 11007
Osafe RCBO FP 10A 300mA C TYPE 10KA Electronic OHRCBOFPCE10-300 1 11007
Osafe RCBO FP 16A 300mA C TYPE 10KA Electronic OHRCBOFPCE16-300 1 11007
Osafe RCBO FP 20A 300mA C TYPE 10KA Electronic OHRCBOFPCE20-300 1 11007
Osafe RCBO FP 25A 300mA C TYPE 10KA Electronic OHRCBOFPCE25-300 1 11007
Osafe RCBO FP 32A 300mA C TYPE 10KA Electronic OHRCBOFPCE32-300 1 11007
Osafe RCBO FP 40A 300mA C TYPE 10KA Electronic OHRCBOFPCE40-300 1 14396
Osafe RCBO FP 50A 300mA C TYPE 10KA Electronic OHRCBOFPCE50-300 1 14396
Osafe RCBO FP 63A 300mA C TYPE 10KA Electronic OHRCBOFPCE63-300 1 14396
RCBO
INDERSONS, S-11 Rajouri Garden, New Delhi 110027 email: sales@indersonsindia.com
21 Price List
Effective 5th Feb, 2026